
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan 576

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 89 94 92 96 92 94 557 GOLD

2 Hafiz Adzha Perak 90 86 93 94 91 93 547 SILVER

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 93 92 88 90 90 90 543 BRONZE

4 Mohd Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 89 88 87 91 92 94 541

5 Mohd Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 94 89 94 86 92 86 541

6 Khairul Azri Mohd Roslan ATM 95 94 87 93 88 84 541

7 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 94 94 85 89 86 89 537

8 Nik Anisuddin Atiqi Terengganu 92 94 90 83 91 85 535

9 Mohd Muhaithir Johari Pahang 93 87 93 90 87 83 533

10 Liew Teck Fai Melaka 89 87 94 88 92 81 531

11 Mohd Darham Hj Ali PDRM 94 91 88 88 86 82 529

12 Choo Wen Yan Johor 86 96 86 94 81 81 524

13 Mohd Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 89 88 90 87 83 84 521

14 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 91 93 82 87 82 85 520

15 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 92 93 87 84 81 82 519

16 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 86 86 91 81 87 87 518

17 Abd Rahman Putra A Ghani PDRM 89 90 91 80 83 85 518

18 Mohd Nazri Abdullah ATM 91 90 82 89 81 81 514

19 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 87 89 89 88 80 78 511

20 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 86 84 84 87 77 509

21 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 87 80 97 77 74 90 505

22 Amirulazrai Ishak Pahang 87 90 89 79 72 81 498

23 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 89 78 83 76 81 496

24 Peter Chung Yoke Onn Johor 80 84 89 79 82 77 491

25 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 81 90 87 81 69 75 483

26 Roslan Mohammad Selangor 75 61 35 77 54 67 369

27 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu A B S E N T 0

28 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor A B S E N T 0

1 Muhammad Din Maidin Guest 78 88 75 68 45 65 419
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Khalel Abdullah

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed

GRAND

TOTAL

Khalel Abdullah ATM 93 92 88 90 90 90 543

Mohd Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 89 88 87 91 92 94 541

Khairul Azri Mohd Roslan ATM 95 94 87 93 88 84 541

Mohd Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 94 89 94 86 92 86 541

Mohd Muhaithir Johari Pahang 93 87 93 90 87 83 533

Mohd Aiman Aisamuddin HassanuddinPahang 89 88 90 87 83 84 521

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 94 94 85 89 86 89 537

Nik Anisuddin Atiqi Terengganu 92 94 90 83 91 85 535

Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 92 93 87 84 81 82 519

Choo Wen Yan Johor 86 96 86 94 81 81 524

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 87 89 89 88 80 78 511

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 89 89 78 83 76 81 496

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 86 86 91 81 87 87 518

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 86 84 84 87 77 509

Roslan Mohammad Selangor 75 61 35 77 54 67 369
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